Rod Lock
The nVent CADDY Rod Lock Threaded Rod Mounting System allows modular fabrication of
complex assemblies at ground level or offsite, and then easily lift and lock them into place
by pushing the threaded rod supports into the Rod Lock device
nVent.com/CADDY  |  32  |  nVent.com/CADDY
vs. LOAD
STRUCTURE
nVent CADDY Rod Lock

RS
Flange Thickness
FT
Height
H
Length
L
Width
W
A
Static Load 1
F1
Static Load 2
F2
CRLBM8EG 390001 M8 3 – 10 mm 30 mm 52.3 mm 25.3 mm 24.9 mm 1,100 N 1,400 N
CRLBM10EG 390002 M10 3 – 10 mm 30 mm 52.3 mm 25.3 mm 24.9 mm 1,100 N 2,200 N
Rod Lock Beam Clamps
Fast, easy solution for attaching threaded rod
assemblies to metal beam structures.
ROD LOCK BEAM CLAMP

Part
Number
Article
Number
Rod Size
RS
Length
L
Thickness
T
A B X
Ultimate
Static Load
F
Strut Type: A (41 x 41 mm)
CRLP2M8L550 390031 M8 600 mm 2.5 mm 550 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 7,484 N
CRLP2M8L750 390032 M8 800 mm 2.5 mm 750 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 5,488 N
CRLP2M8L950 390033 M8 1,000 mm 2.5 mm 950 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 4,333 N
CRLP2M8L1050 390034 M8 1,100 mm 2.5 mm 1,050 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 3,920 N
CRLP2M10L550 390037 M10 600 mm 2.5 mm 550 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 7,484 N
CRLP2M10L750 390038 M10 800 mm 2.5 mm 750 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 5,488 N
CRLP2M10L950 390039 M10 1,000 mm 2.5 mm 950 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 4,333 N
CRLP2M10L1050 390040 M10 1,100 mm 2.5 mm 1,050 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 3,920 N
Strut Type: C (21 x 41 mm)
CRLP1M8L550 390029 M8 600 mm 2.5 mm 550 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 2,306 N
CRLP1M8L750 390030 M8 800 mm 2.5 mm 750 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 1,307 N
CRLP1M10L550 390035 M10 600 mm 2.5 mm 550 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 2,306 N
CRLP1M10L750 390036 M10 800 mm 2.5 mm 750 mm 22 mm 14 x 27 mm 1,307 N
Material: Steel
Finish: Electrogalvanized; Pregalvanized
Ultimate load ratings for nVent CADDY Rod Lock Strut assumes a uniformly distributed load and includes a hole factor of 0.92. It is based on
the material yield and maximum allowable deflection; an additional Safety Factor of 2 is recommended.